Handicap Race Results

Sprint
Swim #1, Heat #75042: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1648 Luke SELLARS 4 FR 81.36 20 61.36 1 4
1695 Alena FINN 6 FR 81.49 26 55.49 2 3
1594 Harriett BHATTI 8 FR 82.27 31  51.27 3 2
1649 Alex SELLARS 5 FR 83.28 20 63.28 4 1
1674 Eloise PIDD 1 FR 85.62 0 85.62 5 1
799 Lynette BROWN 2 FR 86.20 16 70.20 6 1
1592 Miles FOSTER 7 FR 87.63 30 57.63 7 1
1656 Yunos YAQUB 3 FR 95.32 19 76.32 8 1
Swim #2, Heat #75043: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1502 Lincoln VAN LOO 5 FR 45.32 2 4332 1 4
1505 Oscar HALE 8 FR 45.95 6 39.95 2 3
1654 Audrey LAZAR 7 FR 47.06 5 42.06 3 2
621 Rose TUNSTALL 1 FR 52.06 0 52.06 4 1
27 Patricia DOUGLAS 2 FR 52.57 1 51.57 5 1
1483 Olivia NICHOLS 6 FR 53.12 3 50.12 6 1
1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK 3 FR 55.52 2 53.52 7 1
1524  Will PLAYFORD 4 FR 57.52 2 5552 8 1
Swim #3, Heat #75044: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1376 Isabelle KERR 1 FR 48.28 0 48.28 1 4
1488 Mia SENDELBECK 4 FR 49.47 7 4247 2 3
1288 Skye LEWIS 6 FR 49.89 7 42.89 3 2
1493 Audrey ALLAN 8 FR 50.22 9 41.22 4 1
723 David PARKER 7 FR 50.94 9 4194 5 1
1602 Grace FOWLER 3 FR 53.24 5 48.24 6 1
619 Duncan LYON 5 FR 53.46 7 46.46 7 1
128  Gerry TIBBERTSMA 2 FR 55.52 5 50.52 8 1
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Swim #4, Heat #75045: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1587
1693
1401
1049
1345
1585
1586
1484

Name

Jude WILSON
Jacqueline PIDD
Georgia ROMANIUK
Celeste JACKSON-SNOW
Adrian BELL

Leni WILSON

Rex WILSON

Ruby NICHOLS

Lane

A N B~ U W N

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #5, Heat #75046: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1584
1593
1599
690
674
1638
1506
1694

Name

Sally KUDRNA

Erica BHATTI

Georgina MANISCALCO
Mark COLLEY

Cara PARKER

Charlie DEY

Nathan HALE

Sophie KILBURN

Lane

1

6
2
7
8
4
3
5

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #6, Heat #75047: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1689
1504
1494
1113
1495
1358
1312
1600

Name

Paul MARTIN
Noah HALE
Charlotte ALLAN
Jaxon LEWIS
Elizabeth ALLAN
Kate ROMANIUK
Christian LAURENS
Tarek BHATTI

Lane

8

1
2
3
7
4
5
6

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #7, Heat #75048: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1598
1357
1395
1501
281
91

Name

Liz MANISCALCO

Zoe ROMANIUK
Michael KERR

Cohen VAN LOO

James SIMMONS

Adam CHRISTODOULOU

Saturday, 22 October 2022

Lane

2

a U W =L b

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
37.59
38.86
40.37
40.56
41.61
42.66
43.57
50.48

Gross
37.91
37.94
39.14
40.68
40.69

0.00
0.00
0.00

Gross
35.76
35.84
35.92
36.22
36.26
36.73

131.23

0.00

Gross
34.02
34.06
34.30
34.64
35.69
36.48

Hcap

N N N N N N O O

Hcap

b O O +»r +» O = O

Hcap

P, ,r O B O O O N

Hcap

= = =)
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Net
37.59
38.86
38.37
38.56
39.61
40.66
41.57
48.48

Net
37.91
36.94
39.14
39.68
39.69

0.00

0.00

-1.00

Net
33.76
35.84
35.92
36.22
35.26
36.73

130.23
-1.00

Net
34.02
33.06
34.30
33.64
34.69
35.48

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Pos

o U A W N R

Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

0 DNS

0 DNS

0 DNS
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

0 DNS

0 DNS
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1
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Swim #8, Heat #75049: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
639  William TAYLOR 8 FR 32.29
1490 Daniel SENDELBECK 7 FR 33.36
1491 Daire HENDERSON 5 FR 33.68
1379 Xavier FOSTER 6 FR 33.76
1492 lan ALLAN 4 FR 34.64

Swim #8, Heat #75050: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1704
1705
1706

Swim #9, Heat #75052: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

Name

Jonathan LITTLE

Ruby LITTLE
Nina LITTLE

Lane

1
3
2

Stroke

FR
FR
FR

Gross

37.25
54.63

111.51

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1699 Joram RICHA 8 FR 31.50
1700 Celina PHAM 7 FR 38.72
1702 Lara BONIC 4 FR 42.68
1445 Natalie ARMISTEAD 2 FR 45.66
1701 Catherine PHAM 6 FR 46.06
1440 Thomas ARMISTEAD 3 FR 46.51
1703 Levi EDWARDS 5 FR 56.46
1450 Isabelle ARMISTEAD 1 FR 57.28

Swim #10, Heat #75053: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

1431 Thomas PEARSON 1 FR 32.66

Swim #10, Heat #75054: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Latecomers)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1564 Emily HORTON 4 FR 42.20
1563 Narelle HORTON 5 FR 45.39
1565 April HORTON 3 FR 49.37
1626 Arabella DIXON 2 FR 58.03
1697 lbrahim ILHAN 6 FR 71.03

Swim #11, Heat #75057: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

1529 Alessandro RAPISARDA 1 FR 83.85

Saturday, 22 October 2022

Hcap

o » O N U

Hcap

Hcap

O O O o o o o o

Hcap

Hcap

o O o o o

Hcap
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Net
27.29
31.36
33.68
32.76
34.64

Net
37.25
54.63

111.51

Net
31.50
38.72
42.68
45.66
46.06
46.51
56.46
57.28

Net
32.66

Net
42.20
45.39
49.37
58.03
71.03

Net
83.85

Pos Points DQ

U oA W N R
P R, N W

Pos Points DQ

1 1
2 1
3 1

Pos Points DQ
1

0 N O U s W N R
L T T = S =

Pos Points DQ
1 1

Pos Points DQ

g A W N R
_ R

[EEN

Pos Points DQ
1 1
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Swim #12, Heat #75059

ID
1696
1687
1698

Form

Name

Harry FINN

Eva SENDELBECK
Joseph HARRISON

Lane
3
2
1

: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Stroke
FR
FR
FR

Swim #13, Heat #75068: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1502
1488
1585
1505
1469
1648
1649
1656

Name

Lincoln VAN LOO
Mia SENDELBECK
Leni WILSON
Oscar HALE

Tony VAN SCHAIK
Luke SELLARS
Alex SELLARS
Yunos YAQUB

Lane

6

5
8
7
3
4
2
1

Stroke
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Swim #14, Heat #75069: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1602
1587
1654
1586
1565
723
621
128

Name

Grace FOWLER
Jude WILSON
Audrey LAZAR

Rex WILSON

April HORTON
David PARKER
Rose TUNSTALL
Gerry TIBBERTSMA

Lane

3

5
1
6
7
8
4
2

Stroke
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Swim #15, Heat #75070: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1494
1484
1593
1401
1563
1493
1599
1501

Name

Charlotte ALLAN

Ruby NICHOLS

Erica BHATTI

Georgia ROMANIUK
Narelle HORTON
Audrey ALLAN
Georgina MANISCALCO
Cohen VAN LOO

Saturday, 22 October 2022

Lane

6

N w00 U,

Stroke
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Gross
80.82
152.07
0.00

Gross
77.78
83.72
85.90
86.46

100.17

102.18

114.18

127.48

Gross
60.92
60.94
61.52
66.19
68.70
69.96
74.84
81.16

Gross
50.22
50.72
51.22
54.58
56.97
57.58
59.11

0.00

Hcap
53
30
0

Hcap
19
14
26
26
11
11

Hcap

00 O N U

10
10

Hcap

A O O N B O N W
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Net
27.82
122.07
0.00

Net
58.78
69.72
59.90
60.46
89.17
91.18

109.18
127.48

Net
55.92
53.94
61.52
58.19
58.70
59.96
67.84
79.16

Net
47.22
48.72
51.22
50.58
54.97
57.58
59.11

-4.00

Pos

Pos

0 N oo 0 WN R

Pos

00 N o b~ W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Points DQ
4

3

0 DNS
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1

1

0 DNS
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Swim #16, Heat #75071: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1564
1504
1495
1113
1358
674
690
619

Name

Emily HORTON
Noah HALE
Elizabeth ALLAN
Jaxon LEWIS
Kate ROMANIUK
Cara PARKER
Mark COLLEY
Duncan LYON

Lane

3

6
7
1
8
4
5
2

Stroke

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Swim #17, Heat #75072: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1379
1395
1492
1357
1600

Name

Xavier FOSTER
Michael KERR
lan ALLAN

Zoe ROMANIUK
Tarek BHATTI

Lane

4

“u N kW

Stroke

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Swim #18, Heat #75073: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
639
1490
1491
1598
91

Name

William TAYLOR

Daniel SENDELBECK
Daire HENDERSON

Liz MANISCALCO

Adam CHRISTODOULOU

Lane

5

3
4
1
2

Stroke

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Gross
48.48
49.50
50.08
53.56
53.98
54.66
55.30
55.86

Gross
41.70
44.37
48.34

0.00
0.00

Gross
38.97
39.03
41.28
43.80
44.24

Swim #19, Heat #75075: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1689
1699
1431
281
1693
1049
1288

Name

Paul MARTIN

Joram RICHA

Thomas PEARSON
James SIMMONS
Jacqueline PIDD

Celeste JACKSON-SNOW
Skye LEWIS

Saturday, 22 October 2022

Lane

3

6
4
7
5
1
2

Stroke

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Gross
37.19
40.11
40.98
41.56
48.24
49.69
62.96

Hcap

o H» A O O N OO N

Hcap

N O O N N

Hcap

N O B W OO

Hcap

o O O o o o o
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Net
46.48
44.50
43.08
53.56
45.98
50.66
51.30
55.86

Net
39.70
42.37
48.34

0.00

-2.00

Net
29.97
36.03
37.28
43.80
42.24

Net
37.19
40.11
40.98
41.56
48.24
49.69
62.96

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

v b W N

Pos

v A W N

Pos

N o o oo AN R

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ
4
3
2
0 DNS
0 DNS

Points DQ

R R, N W

Points DQ
1

e N
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Swim #20, Heat #75077: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1594 Harriett BHATTI 3 BU 42.18
1483 Olivia NICHOLS 4 BU 44.42
1626 Arabella DIXON 2 BU 49.34
1376 Isabelle KERR 5 BU 49.87
1288 Skye LEWIS 6 BU 50.30
799 Lynette BROWN 1 BU 54.18

Swim #21, Heat #75079: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1700 Celina PHAM 3 BU 25.80
1701 Catherine PHAM 2 BU 26.09
1524  Will PLAYFORD 4 BU 44.28
1592 Miles FOSTER 1 BU 51.28

Swim #22, Heat #75082: 20m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1695 Alena FINN 1 BU 33.61
1674 Eloise PIDD 3 BU 37.94
1697 lbrahim ILHAN 2 BU 39.10
Long

Swim #23, Heat #75084: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1648 Luke SELLARS 1 IM 382.10
1505 Oscar HALE 8 IM 424.92
1502 Lincoln VAN LOO 6 IM 440.85
1488 Mia SENDELBECK 3 IM 445.10
1401 Georgia ROMANIUK 7 IM 452.10
1602 Grace FOWLER 5 IM 456.02
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 4 IM 464.00
1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK 2 IM 515.56

Saturday, 22 October 2022

Hcap

O = 00 H

17

Hcap

o O o o

Hcap

Hcap

0
178
177
124
177
176
160
120
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Net
38.18
36.42
48.34
40.87
33.30
54.18

Net
25.80
26.09
44.28
51.28

Net
33.61
37.94
39.10

Net
382.10
246.92
263.85
321.10
275.10
280.02
304.00
395.56

Pos

a U B~ W N

Pos
1
2
3
4

Pos

Pos

00 N oo b WN R

Points DQ

Points DQ

Points DQ

Points DQ

= S oY)
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Swim #24, Heat #75085: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

ID Name

1586 Rex WILSON

1599 Georgina MANISCALCO
1585 Leni WILSON

1493 Audrey ALLAN

1654 Audrey LAZAR

621  Rose TUNSTALL

1565 April HORTON

619  Duncan LYON

Swim #25, Heat #75086: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

ID Name

1504 Noah HALE

1593  Erica BHATTI

1113 Jaxon LEWIS

1587 Jude WILSON

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU
690  Mark COLLEY

1564 Emily HORTON

1484 Ruby NICHOLS

Swim #26, Heat #75087: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

ID Name

1584 Sally KUDRNA
1494 Charlotte ALLAN
1395 Michael KERR
1358 Kate ROMANIUK
674  Cara PARKER
1492 lan ALLAN

1501 Cohen VAN LOO
281  James SIMMONS

Swim #27, Heat #75088: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

ID Name

1379 Xavier FOSTER

639  William TAYLOR
1491 Daire HENDERSON
1495 Elizabeth ALLAN
1490 Daniel SENDELBECK
1598 Liz MANISCALCO

Saturday, 22 October 2022

Lane

4

7
6
8
3
1
2
5

Lane

7

O A B U1 W 00 N

Lane

2

D U1 0 AN RrWw

Lane

4

w N =, 0o

IM
IM

IM
IM

Gross

242.85
263.39
263.67
268.78
273.64
285.04
292.28
293.29

Gross
219.02
226.12
232.65
233.94
252.12
261.92
271.65
0.00

Gross
232.96
239.54
239.96
24431
249.32
253.23
0.00
0.00

Gross

205.16
211.30
213.10
214.02
214.28
223.98

Hcap

12

16

a N O b~

Hcap

11

o » O b N

Hcap

10

22

Hcap

28
16
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Net
238.85
251.39
255.67
252.78
269.64
285.04
290.28
287.29

Net
210.02
226.12
221.65
231.94
248.12
261.92
267.65

-9.00

Net
230.96
234.54
239.96
234.31
244.32
231.23

-6.00
-7.00

Net
197.16
183.30
197.10
214.02
208.28
216.98

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Pos

o U A W N R

Points

S = S oY)

Points

Points

[ N S

DQ

DQ

DNF

DQ

DQ
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Swim #28, Heat #75090: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1689 Paul MARTIN 2 IM 204.96
1699 Joram RICHA 5 IM 225.55
1431 Thomas PEARSON 3 IM 235.58
1693 Jacqueline PIDD 4 IM 267.02
1288 Skye LEWIS 1 IM 281.79
Swim #29, Heat #75092: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1483 Olivia NICHOLS 6 IM 0.00
1288 Skye LEWIS 7 IM 243.66
1594 Harriett BHATTI 5 IM 256.10
1649 Alex SELLARS 4 IM 266.50
723  David PARKER 8 IM 270.75
1656 Yunos YAQUB 3 IM 272.88

Swim #29, Heat #75093: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1695 Alena FINN 1 IM 196.82
1592 Miles FOSTER 2 IM 205.08
Swim #30, Heat #75095: 4 x 20m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1626 Arabella DIXON 4 IM 164.50
1376 Isabelle KERR 5 IM 188.70
1674 Eloise PIDD 3 IM 196.85

Swim #30, Heat #75096: 4 x 20m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1697 Ibrahim ILHAN 2 IM 170.66
1696 Harry FINN 1 IM 177.28

Saturday, 22 October 2022

Hcap

o O o o o

Hcap
63
89
59
30
102

Hcap

Hcap
10
74
0

Hcap
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Net
204.96
225.55
235.58
267.02
281.79

Net
-63.00
154.66
197.10
236.50
168.75
272.88

Net
196.82
205.08

Net
154.50
114.70
196.85

Net
170.66
177.28

Pos Points DQ

1 1

2 1

3 1

4 1

5 DUP

Pos Points DQ

1 4 VOID

2 3

3 2

4 1

5 1

6 1

Pos Points DQ

1 1

2 1

Pos Points DQ

1 4

2 3

3 2

Pos Points DQ

1 1

2 1
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